ROY.

LAPLAND QUEST 2026
sibnr Name Country / Club
14 Riku Setala T-LVU
27 Al der loh dq
22 Miia Vehnia P-LVU
21 Katja Bosch T-LVU
26 Stefan Klemens *) T-LVU
11 Sini Kaltti P-LVU
1 Maarten Van Cauwenberghe Sweden
15 Taisto Torneus Sweden
25 Urho Ahomaa P-LVU
17 Philip Ross T-LVU
20 Sara-Tuuli Kojo T-LVU
24 Jukka Honkapirtti T-LVU
10 Camilla Savtschenko P-LVU
23 Matthew Stone P-LVU
8 Jussi Holck *) T-LVU
3 Thomas Rosencrantz Sweden
4 Kim Berglund T-LVU
2 David Kniha Slovakia
28 Antti Hokka T-LVU
18 Patrik Dvoracek Czech Republic
16 Heikki K . Swed
12 Per Svedin Sweden
5 Zbynek Hruska Czech Republic
7 Anna-Lena Hallergren Sweden
29 Kenneth Eliassen Norway
9 Emilia Dudasova Slovakia
19 Suvi Lahtinen L-SVU
6 Esa Pahkala (RNB1) SHS
13 Joseph Pickels T-LVU

Kolari 28.1.2026

HWbzel Ereckiman
Mikael Backman
Race Judge
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FINAL RESULTS

Start time

11:26:00
11:52:00
11:42:00
11:40:00
11:50:00
11:20:00
11:00:00
11:28:00
11:48:00
11:32:00
11:38:00
11:46:00
11:18:00
11:44:00
11:14:00
11:04:00
11:06:00
11:02:00
11:54:00
11:34:00
11:30:00
11:22:00
11:08:00
11:12:00
11:56:00
11:16:00
11:36:00
X DNS
X DNS

Time handicap
Tasoitus

Lisaé tamé loppuaikaan

0:30:00
0:04:00
0:14:00
0:16:00
0:06:00
0:36:00
0:56:00
0:28:00
0:08:00
0:24:00
0:18:00
0:10:00
0:38:00
0:12:00
0:42:00
0:52:00
0:50:00
0:54:00
0:02:00
0:22:00
0:26:00
0:34:00
0:48:00
0:44:00
0:00:00
0:40:00
0:20:00

RITAVALKEA (4H)
In Ritavalkea 72 km

16:38:00
17:00:00
17:02:00
16:57:00
17:02:00
17:03:00
16:24:00
16:59:00
17:17:00
17:04:00
17:13:00
17:27:00
17:06:00
17:26:00
16:58:00
16:43:00
16:55:00
17:23:00
17:50:00
17:44:00
17:18:00
17:01:00
16:57:00
16:59:00
17:42:00
17:26:00
17:50:00

72 km

LD 216 KM

Out from Ritavalkea

Handicap done

Speedkm / h
13,8 21:08:00
14,0 21:04:00
13,5 21:16:00
13,6 21:13:00
13,8 21:08:00
12,6 21:39:00
13,3 21:20:00
13,0 21:27:00
13,1 21:25:00
13,0 21:28:00
12,9 21:31:00
12,7 21:37:00
12,4 21:44:00
12,6 21:38:00
12,6 21:40:00
12,7 21:35:00
12,4 21:45:00
11,3 22:17:00
12,1 21:52:00
11,7 22:06:00
124 21:44:00
12,7 21:35:00
123 21:45:00
12,4 21:43:00
12,5 21:42:00
11,7 22:06:00
11,5 22:10:00

NUOTTAVAARA (4H)

In Nuottavaara 144 km

1:51:00
2:01:00
2:11:00
2:19:00
2:06:00
2:34:00
2:27:00
2:32:00
2:43:00
2:49:00
2:58:00
2:55:00
2:54:00
3:13:00
3:04:00
2:57:00
3:25:00
3:46:00
4:10:00
4:27:00
3:38:00
2:56:00
3:09:00
3:24:00
4:15:00
X DNF
X DNF

72 km

Speed km /

15,2
14,5
14,6
14,1
14,5
14,6
14,1
14,1
13,6
13,5
13,2
13,6
13,9
12,9
13,3
13,4
12,7
13,1
11,4
11,3
12,2
13,4
13,3
12,7
11,0

h

h

Out from Nuo-> Finish

Lahts

Time in Finishline

05:51:00
06:01:00
06:11:00
06:19:00
06:06:00
06:34:00
06:27:00
06:32:00
06:43:00
06:49:00
06:58:00
06:57:00
06:54:00
07:13:00
07:04:00
06:57:00
07:25:00
07:46:00
08:10:00
08:27:00
07:38:00

X DNF

X DNF

X DNF

X DNF

MAALI
Finishline 216 km

10:03:00
10:47:00
10:47:00
10:49:00
11:06:00
11:19:00
11:27:00
11:29:00
11:39:00
11:45:00
12:02:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:21:00
12:27:00
12:27:00
12:28:00
12:57:00
13:38:00
15:29:00

X DNF

72 km

Speed km / h

17,1
15,1
15,6
16,0
14,4
15,1
14,4
14,5
14,6
14,6
14,2
13,4
13,2
14,0
13,4
13,1
14,2
13,9
13,2
10,2

Driving time Nuo- Rit Driving time Rit-Nuo Driving time Nuo- Finish

Ajoaika Nuo-Rit

72km

5:12:29
5:08:02
5:20:47
5:17:27
5:12:02
5:43:16
5:24:30
5:31:35

Ajoaika Rit-Nuo

72km

4:43:21
4:47:11
4:55:00
5:06:40
4:58:38
4:55:35
5:07:02
5:05:38
5:18:47
5:21:11
5:27:22
5:18:33
5:10:22
5:35:04
5:24:52
5:22:17
5:40:53
5:29:05
6:18:52
6:21:19
5:54:38
5:21:55
5:24:09
5:41:16
6:33:10

Ajoaika Nuo-maali

72km

4:12:38
4:46:22
4:36:37
4:30:15
5:00:24
4:45:35
5:00:41
4:57:00
4:56:45
4:56:21
5:04:57
05:23:21
05:26:27
05:08:24
05:23:00
05:30:42
05:03:12
05:11:23
05:28:17
07:22:04

Total time

14:08:58
14:51:35
14:52:24
14:54:22
15:11:04
15:24:26
15:32:13
15:34:13
15:44:51
15:49:45
16:08:03
16:23:18
16:25:15
16:25:55
16:31:59
16:32:27
16:33:09
17:01:48
17:43:12
19:33:44

Place

Gold Best Dog Care Award
Silver
Bronze

*) Verbal warning 42.3

*) Verbal warning 42.3

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS



