



Pohjolan Tulet
WWW.POHJOLANTULET.FI

LAPLAND QUEST 2026

FINAL RESULTS

LD 216 KM

Bib nr	Name	Country / Club	Start time	Time handicap	Out from Ritavalkea				Out from Nuo-> Finish		Time in Finishline	Driving time Nuo- Rit				Total time	Place		
				Tasoitus	RIITAVALKEA (4H)	72 km	Handicap done	NUOTTAVAARA (4H)	72 km	Lähtö Nuottavaara - Maali	MAALI (kellonaika)	72 km	Ajoaika Nuo-Rit	Ajoaika Rit-Nuo	Ajoaika Nuo-maali			72 km	
				Lisää tämä loppuajkaan	In Ritavalkea 72 km	Speed km / h	In Nuottavaara 144 km		Speed km / h	Finishline 216 km	Speed km / h	72 km	72 km	72 km					
14	Riku Setälä	T-LVU	11:26:00	0:30:00	16:38:00	13,8	21:08:00	1:51:00	15,2	05:51:00	10:03:00	17,1	5:12:29	4:43:21	4:12:38	14:08:58	1	Gold	Best Dog Care Award
27	Alexander Johansson	Sweden	11:52:00	0:04:00	17:00:00	14,0	21:04:00	2:01:00	14,5	06:01:00	10:47:00	15,1	5:08:02	4:47:11	4:46:22	14:51:35	2	Silver	
22	Miia Vehniä	P-LVU	11:42:00	0:14:00	17:02:00	13,5	21:16:00	2:11:00	14,6	06:11:00	10:47:00	15,6	5:20:47	4:55:00	4:36:37	14:52:24	3	Bronze	
21	Katja Bosch	T-LVU	11:40:00	0:16:00	16:57:00	13,6	21:13:00	2:19:00	14,1	06:19:00	10:49:00	16,0	5:17:27	5:06:40	4:30:15	14:54:22	4		
26	Stefan Klemens *)	T-LVU	11:50:00	0:06:00	17:02:00	13,8	21:08:00	2:06:00	14,5	06:06:00	11:06:00	14,4	5:12:02	4:58:38	5:00:24	15:11:04	5		*) Verbal warning 42.3
11	Sini Kaltti	P-LVU	11:20:00	0:36:00	17:03:00	12,6	21:39:00	2:34:00	14,6	06:34:00	11:19:00	15,1	5:43:16	4:55:35	4:45:35	15:24:26	6		
1	Maarten Van Cauwenberghe	Sweden	11:00:00	0:56:00	16:24:00	13,3	21:20:00	2:27:00	14,1	06:27:00	11:27:00	14,4	5:24:30	5:07:02	5:00:41	15:32:13	7		
15	Taisto Torneus	Sweden	11:28:00	0:28:00	16:59:00	13,0	21:27:00	2:32:00	14,1	06:32:00	11:29:00	14,5	5:31:35	5:05:38	4:57:00	15:34:13	8		
25	Urho Ahomaa	P-LVU	11:48:00	0:08:00	17:17:00	13,1	21:25:00	2:43:00	13,6	06:43:00	11:39:00	14,6	5:29:19	5:18:47	4:56:45	15:44:51	9		
17	Philip Ross	T-LVU	11:32:00	0:24:00	17:04:00	13,0	21:28:00	2:49:00	13,5	06:49:00	11:45:00	14,6	5:32:13	5:21:11	4:56:21	15:49:45	10		
20	Sara-Tuuli Kojo	T-LVU	11:38:00	0:18:00	17:13:00	12,9	21:31:00	2:58:00	13,2	06:58:00	12:02:00	14,2	5:35:44	5:27:22	5:04:57	16:08:03	11		
24	Jukka Honkapirtti	T-LVU	11:46:00	0:10:00	17:27:00	12,7	21:37:00	2:55:00	13,6	06:57:00	12:20:00	13,4	5:41:24	5:18:33	05:23:21	16:23:18	12		
10	Camilla Savtschenko	P-LVU	11:18:00	0:38:00	17:06:00	12,4	21:44:00	2:54:00	13,9	06:54:00	12:20:00	13,2	5:48:26	5:10:22	05:26:27	16:25:15	13		
23	Matthew Stone	P-LVU	11:44:00	0:12:00	17:26:00	12,6	21:38:00	3:13:00	12,9	07:13:00	12:21:00	14,0	5:42:27	5:35:04	05:08:24	16:25:55	14		
8	Jussi Holck *)	T-LVU	11:14:00	0:42:00	16:58:00	12,6	21:40:00	3:04:00	13,3	07:04:00	12:27:00	13,4	5:44:07	5:24:52	05:23:00	16:31:59	14		*) Verbal warning 42.3
3	Thomas Rosencrantz	Sweden	11:04:00	0:52:00	16:43:00	12,7	21:35:00	2:57:00	13,4	06:57:00	12:27:00	13,1	5:39:28	5:22:17	05:30:42	16:32:27	16		
4	Kim Berglund	T-LVU	11:06:00	0:50:00	16:55:00	12,4	21:45:00	3:25:00	12,7	07:25:00	12:28:00	14,2	5:49:04	5:40:53	05:03:12	16:33:09	17		
2	David Kniha	Slovakia	11:02:00	0:54:00	17:23:00	11,3	22:17:00	3:46:00	13,1	07:46:00	12:57:00	13,9	6:21:20	5:29:05	05:11:23	17:01:48	18		
28	Antti Hokka	T-LVU	11:54:00	0:02:00	17:50:00	12,1	21:52:00	4:10:00	11,4	08:10:00	13:38:00	13,2	5:56:03	6:18:52	05:28:17	17:43:12	19		
18	Patrik Dvořáček	Czech Republic	11:34:00	0:22:00	17:44:00	11,7	22:06:00	4:27:00	11,3	08:27:00	15:29:00	10,2	6:10:01	6:21:19	07:22:04	19:33:44	20		
16	Heikki Kuosmanen	Sweden	11:30:00	0:26:00	17:18:00	12,4	21:44:00	3:38:00	12,2	07:38:00	X DNF		5:48:41	5:54:38		21		DNF	
12	Per Svedin	Sweden	11:22:00	0:34:00	17:01:00	12,7	21:35:00	2:56:00	13,4	X DNF			5:39:33	5:21:55		22		DNF	
5	Zbynek Hruska	Czech Republic	11:08:00	0:48:00	16:57:00	12,3	21:45:00	3:09:00	13,3	X DNF			5:49:53	5:24:09		23		DNF	
7	Anna-Lena Hallergren	Sweden	11:12:00	0:44:00	16:59:00	12,4	21:43:00	3:24:00	12,7	X DNF			5:47:45	5:41:16		24		DNF	
29	Kenneth Eliassen	Norway	11:56:00	0:00:00	17:42:00	12,5	21:42:00	4:15:00	11,0	X DNF			5:46:23	6:33:10		25		DNF	
9	Emilia Dudasova	Slovakia	11:16:00	0:40:00	17:26:00	11,7	22:06:00	X DNF					6:10:18			26		DNF	
19	Suvi Lahtinen	L-SVU	11:36:00	0:20:00	17:50:00	11,5	22:10:00	X DNF					6:14:46			27		DNF	
6	Esa Pahkala (RNB1)	SHS	X DNS													28		DNS	
13	Joseph Pickels	T-LVU	X DNS													29		DNS	

Kolari 28.1.2026

Mikael Bäckman
Mikael Bäckman
Race Judge